DIN Junction Box - DJB
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
The DIN Junction Box is designed for use where there is a
need for more than 1 or 2 controls to be connected to a
control box. In design the DIN Junction Box looks like the
CB12 / 14 control boxes.
The DIN Junction Box is constructed for connection of up

F O R  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  A N D  G U I D A N C E  I N  U S A G E ,  P L E A S E  S E E  T H E  R E L E V A N T  U S E R  M A N U A L
DJB
Ordering example:
-DJB 0 04 2 000
IP-degree:  2 = IPX6
0 = Not used
Colour: 0 = Black
 1 = Light grey (RAL 7035)
Type: 0 = Serial connection
00 = Not used
No. of Connections: 2, 3 or 4
Special/Standard code no.:  000 is standard
 Special code. Starting from 001 for each type
Type: DJB (Din Junction Box)
Cable: 0 = Straight Cable   200 mm
 1 = Straight Cable 1000 mm
 2 = Straight Cable 2350 mm
 4 = Straight Cable   200 mm
 5 = Straight Cable 1000 mm
 6 = Straight Cable 2350 mm
 X = Special length
MP = Modular Plug
DIN = DIN Plug
0
Black  Grey     (RAL7035)